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Nome
GRINGO
PANCADAO
XERIFE
AQUILES
ATAQUE
TELE CINE
XANGAI
CHOQUE
TITANIC
REI DA ARENA
SLASH
SEDEX
PATRIMONIO
MARADONA
PINGA FOGO

Anilha
003949
005706
126244
008813
010123
006115
011300
570520
003974
007357
006602
009230
464571
108355
075680

Dono
MARLON
ERCILIO CARLOS KIMSE
LEALDO PAULINO

GUILHERME AUGUSTO MARCAL

NATHAN SILVA ALVES
ADRIANO
LENILSON

ODAIR
PAULO HENRIQUE/JHONY
CARLOS HENRIQUE / KENIA
MARCIO LEMOS
TIAGO
MARCO SOARES
DALSSON
ADRIANO CARLOS LOPES

TRINCA FERRO 17/11/2019

Cidade
LINHARES

SERRA

LINHARES

SA MARIA JETIBA

BREJETUBA
VARGINHA

10/15 min

102/169
102/150
105/149
83/136
106/135
81/131
90/127
87/127
0/127
81/121
79/121
90/117
70/116
56/116
64/108

Acapbg

Pontos

0
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